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Unless otherwise specified, area code is (718) 
The following page is a brief description of each specialty. 
 
The pages that follow list Physicians according to their 
specialty. 
 
Allergy & Immunology – Diagnosis and Treatment of Allergies 
Anesthesiology – Administration of Anesthesia 
Cardiology – Disorders of the heart and blood vessels 
Colon and Rectal Surgery – Disorders of the Colon or Rectum 
Cosmetic Surgery - Enhancement of appearance through surgical and medical techniques 
Dermatology – Disease of the Skin 
Emergency Medicine – Focus on acute illnesses and injuries that require immediate 

medical attention 
Endocrinology – Disorders of physiological function of hormones and with the cells of 

the endocrine glands and tissues that secrete them 
Family Practice – Treatment of individuals throughout all life stages 
Gastroenterology - Disease of the digestive system 
General Practice – Primary care, specializing in Family Medicine 
General Surgery – Surgery focused on thyroid gland, hernia and abdominal organs, e.g. 

intestine, esophagus, stomach, colon, liver, gallbladder and bile ducts 
Hematology/Oncology – Disorders of Blood and non-surgical Cancer treatment 
House Calls – A physician will examine the patient at the patient’s home 
Infectious Disease – Treatment of viruses, pathogenic bacteria, fungi, parasites 
Internal Medicine - Diagnosis, management and nonsurgical treatment of unusual or 

serious diseases 
Metabolic Medicine – Anti-Aging 
Mohs Micrographic Surgery - microscopically controlled surgery used to treat common 

types of skin cancer 
Nephrology – Disease of the Kidney 
Neurological Surgery – Treatment of those central, peripheral nervous system and spinal 

column diseases amenable to surgical intervention 
Neuology - Disorders that can affect the central nervous system (brain and spinal cord), 

the peripheral nervous system or the autonomic nervous system 
Obstetrics/Gynecology – Treatment of female reproductive organs 
Ophthalmology – Disease of the Eye 
Orthopaedic Surgery - Concerned with injuries to, or conditions involving, the 

musculoskeletal system 
Otolaryngology – Diagnosis and treatment of the ear, nose, throat & head and neck 

disorders 
Pain Management – Concerned with the relief of pain 
Pathology - Diagnosis of disease through examination of organs, tissues and bodily 

fluids  
Pediatrics - medical care of infants, children and adolenscents  
Phlebology – Vein Therapy 
Physical Medicine/Rehab - Functional restoration of a person affected by physical 

disability 
Plastic Surgery - aesthetic surgery, including craniofacial surgery, hand surgery, burn 

surgery, microsurgery 

Psychiatry - Prevention and treatment of mental disorders 
Pulmonary - Diagnosis and treatment of the lungs and respiratory tract 
Radiology - Medical imaging (x-rays) technologies to diagnose and treat diseases 

Radiology Oncology – Specialized treatment to control malignant cells 
Rheumatology - Diagnosis and therapy of rheumatic diseases 
Thoracic Surgery – Disorders relating to the chest cavity 
Urology – Disorders of the urinary tract and male reproductive system 
Vascular Surgery – Disorders of the circulatory system 
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Allergy and Immunology 
Fastman, Norman           2291 Hylan Blvd       10306   351-3515 
Russo, Raffaela (Adult & Peds) 3993 Richmond Avenue   10312  317-6252 
 
 
 Anesthesiology    
Babus, Glen                   1099 Targee Street    10304   448-3210 
Carpenito, Pietro   355 Bard Avenue           10310  818-3298 
Patel, Kiran    1534 Victory Blvd      10314  667-3577 
Stilwell, Anne Marie   45 McClean Avenue    10305  448-6373 
 
 
 Asthma 
Russo, Raffaela (Adult & Peds) 3993 Richmond Avenue   10312  317-6252 
 
 
 Cardiology  
Ahilan, Paramanathan   11 Ralph Place, Suite 109   10304  981-3674 
Ayzenberg, Sergey   4802 10th Ave, Bklyn.   11219  283-8662 
Bloomfield, Dennis   1102 Victory Blvd         10301   442-5230 
Bogin, Marc    501 Seaview Avenue    10305   663-6400 
Duvvuri, Srinivas   11 Ralph Place    10304  981-2684 
Galvin, Mary    1102 Victory Boulevard   10301  447-5072 
Greenberg, Neil   501 Seaview Avenue    10305  663-7000 
Grodman, Richard   355 Bard Avenue           10310   818-4642 
Langsner, Alan (Pediatric)  405 Northfield Ave, NJ     07052      973-736-9997 
O’Byrne, Timothy                501 Seaview Avenue    10305  663-7000 
Przybyla, Andrew                5 Crafton Avenue          10314   698-2220 
Putman, Donald (Pediatric)  2550 Victory Boulevard   10314  983-1496 
Shen, James Juh (Pediatric)    453 Colon Avenue      10308  948-2121 
Swamy, Samala                    1366 Victory Blvd         10301        442-8351 
Vazzana, Thomas                   501 Seaview Avenue      10305  663-6400 
Winter, Steven                   2627-B Hylan Blvd         10306        351-5600 
 
 
 Cardiothoracic Surgery  
Joseph T. McGinn, Jr.   501 Seaview Avenue           10305   226-6210  
 
 
 Cardiovascular Disease  
Grodman, Richard   355 Bard Avenue           10310   818-4642 
 
  
 Colon and Rectal Surgery  
Brody, Zoltan                    42 Jasper Street           10314        494-6675 
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 Cosmetic Surgery  
Berman, Keith    1055 Hylan Blvd.      10305  351-0654  
Klapper, Andrew   1112 South Avenue    10314  982-0800 
Smith, George    2066 Richmond Avenue        10314  608-1111 
 www.drsmithplasticsurgeon.com 
 
 
 Dermatology 
Bernstein, Charles               244 Buel Avenue        10305   980-5767 
Buchen, Daniel   1050 Clove Rd   10301  816-6440 
 MOHS Micrographic Surgery www.buchendermatology.com 
Contard, Paul     1368 Clove Rd   10301  447-7110 
Gadomski, John      1492 Clove Road    10301   447-0060 
Goldsman, Cary    2344 Victory Blvd          10314   494-7546 
Kurzman, Michael                  401 Bloomingdale Rd        10309   317-0941 
Lederman, Josiane               116 Lamberts Lane          10314   370-0422 
 
 
 Emergency Medicine  
Kenny, James                     375 Seguine Ave   10309  226-2100 
 
 
 Endocrinology  
Calamia, Vincent                 4434 Amboy Road      10312   984-9848 
Cohen, Neil                      1460 Victory Blvd        10301   442-0300 
Eng, Young                       11 Ralph Place           10304   273-5666 
Hoffman, Richard                1460 Victory Blvd        10301   442-0300 
Quyyumi, Shahed   1460 Victory Blvd   10301  442-0300 
Rothman, Jeffrey                 1460 Victory Blvd      10301   442-0300 
Ten, Svetlana (Pediatric)   977 48 St. Bklyn    11219  283-8894 
 
 
 Family Practice  
Bhatia, Raja                1896 Richmond Road     10306   979-4948 
Bhatia, Shamsunder               1896 Richmond Road       10306   979-4948 
Gianvito, Louis                  584 Forest Avenue   10310   447-8867 
Mignola, Brian   1039 Richmond Rd   10304  816-9056 
Nepola, Neil                     217 Rose Avenue   10306  667-6767 
Prainito, Salvatore              584 Forest Ave; #2     10310  447-8867 
Saukin, Tamara   45 McClean Ave    10305  448-6373 
Sigelman, Arthur    2242 Victory Blvd    10314  761-2500 
Wright, Judy    235 Port Richmond Ave   10302  876-1732 
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 Gastroenterology 
Beeber, Jerry    1796 Clove Road   10304  424-4825 
Bruckstein, Alex   2627 Hylan Blvd   10306   667-3200 
Fazio, Richard    78 Todt Hill Rd.#203   10314  448-1122 
Kalman, Jeffrey              129 Slosson Avenue   10314  720-6706 
Langan, Lawrence              360 Edison Street   10306  351-6389 
Liu, Hsien Kwang              11 Ralph Place   10304  273-4300 
Mancino, Lawrence   360 Edison Street   10306   351-6389 
Megna, Daniel    360 Edison Street   10306   351-6377 
Parikh, Divyang   5 Little Clove Road   10301   876-9600 
Paulo, Daniel    1032 Victory Blvd   10301  273-2800 
Purow, Elias    2285 Victory Blvd   10314  761-9319 
Sottile, Vincent   360 Edison Street   10306  351-6389 
Tone, Paul                       11 Ralph Place   10304  447-4113 
Wickremesinghe, Prasanna        481 Bard Avenue   10310  448-0865 
Yiachos, Constantine             129 Slosson Avenue   10314   720-5928 
 
 General Practice  
Sigelman, Arthur                 2242 Victory Blvd    10314         761-2500 
Wludyka, Dorothy                 7379 Amboy Road    10307  984-2005 
 
 
 General Surgery  
Agrawal, Kishore   4287 Richmond Ave     10312 948-1273 
Cornell, David (Surgical Oncology) 355 Bard Ave      10310 818-2420 
Dossa, Christos   2460 Hylan Blvd     10306 667-7927 
Ferzli, George                   65 Cromwell Ave     10304 667-8100 
Ferzli, George    50 East 69 Street, NY, NY    10021   (212) 784-9200 
Harris, Loren     355 Bard Ave        10301 818-1234 
Jung, Lance    1050 Clove Road     10301 816-6440 
Kasher, Fanny                    11 Ralph Place     10304 273-5974 
Pahuja, Murlidhar               4287 Richmond Ave       10312 967-6230 
Sabido, Frederick                1366 Victory Blvd      10301   442-4777 
Sithian, Nedunchezian            1130 Victory Blvd      10301   448-5400 
Steinbruck, Richard              1366 Victory Blvd      10301 447-5211 
Tejani, Feroze                    4002 Richmond Ave       10312   317-1551 
 
 Hematology/Oncology  
Dhar, Meekoo    256 Mason Avenue      10305   226-6400 
Fodera, Tomasine (Surgical Oncology) 2235 Clove Road      10305  815-8100 
Forlenza, Thomas (Blood Banking)  102 Hart Blvd      10301   816-4949 
Forte, Frank    256 Mason Ave      10305    226-6400 
Friscia, Philip    256 Mason Ave              10305    226-6400 
Hanna, Mary    1812 Richmond Ave      10314    761-0124 
Gupta, Shilpi    256C Mason Ave      10305  226-6400 
Murukutla, Seetha    1130 Victory Blvd      10301    273-2277 
Odaimi, Marcel    256 Mason Ave      10305    226-6400 
Terjanian, Terenig    256 Mason Ave      10305    226-6400 
Varma, Seema    256C Mason Ave      10305  226-6400 
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 House Calls 
Brown, Paula C.           727-0707 
Ten, Svetlana            283-8894 
Abdul Rehman (member of Kings County Medical Society)      556-1326 
 
 
 Infectious Diseases  
Glaser, Jordan    1408 Richmond Road     10304   979-5646 
Nedunchezian, Deeptha  682 Forest Avenue      10310    816-0848 
Saverimuttu, Jessie   355 Bard Avenue      10310  818-1234 
Scafuri, III, Frank   682 Forest Ave      10310  370-3730 
Visconti, Ernest (Pediatric)   314 Seaview Ave     10305   668-3417 
 

 
Internal Medicine 

Aanonsen, Deborah   11 Ralph Place      10304    815-3033 
Acquafredda, Saverio   212 Cromwell Ave       10305    987-4848 
Alexander-Thomas, Nanette  682 Forest Ave      10310  727-0020 
Alicandri, Mario   65 Rose Ave       10306         979-9333 
Alpert, Bertram   1366 Victory Blvd      10301   273-3400 
Bogin, Mark    501 Seaview Ave      10305    663-6400 
Bruckstein, Alex   2627 Hylan Blvd      10306    667-3200 
Calamia, Edie                4434 Amboy Road         10312    984-9848 
Cosentino, Philip   78 Todt Hill Rd; Suite 206    10314   816-0034 
Dabaghian, Garbis   475 Seaview Avenue      10305  226-9000 
DeBlasi, Joseph                 65 Rose Avenue      10306    979-9333 
DeGennaro, Vincent              3936 Amboy Road      10308   966-0066 
DiMaso, Gerald   68 Seguine Ave      10309     356-6500 
Fazio, Richard    78 Todt Hill Rd #203      10314  448-1122 
Finn, David    111 Water Street      10304  448-3976 
Fulop, Robert                   476 Klondike Ave      10314  761-1156 
Gazzara, Paul C.                 3589 Hylan Blvd    10308  966-3700 
Gessman, Paul                   2260 Victory Blvd    10314  761-4400 
Hendricks, Judith               1870 Richmond Road     10305  667-5400 
Iannacone, Alphonse             2371 Victory Blvd      10314  761-8500 
Jean Baptiste, Giovannie        2911 Arthur Kill Rd      10309  356-7333 
Kalman, Jeffrey   129 Slosson Avenue      10314  720-5928 
Kleiner, Morton   475 Seaview Ave      10305  226-9506 
Langan, Lawrence   360 Edison Street      10306  351-6389 
Liu, Hsien Kwang (Gastro)  11 Ralph Place      10304  273-4300 
Maese, John                     420 Lyndale Ave            10312  967-5630 
Malach, Barbara                 2627 B Hylan Blvd      10306  987-6000 
Manaro, Robert                  3992 Amboy Road       10314  967-6600 
Mancino, Lawrence   360 Edison Street      10306  351-6389 
Maniatis, Theodore   501 Seaview Ave      10305  980-5700 
Martins, Publius (Pulmonary)  283 Bard Ave       10310  816-8068 
Mastrianni, Stephen   1147 Richmond Rd.      10304  236-3880 
Mastrianni, Stephen   1833 Benson Ave., Bklyn.    11214  236-3880 
Megna, Daniel    360 Edison Street      10306  351-6377 



12/5/2011 

6 

 Internal Medicine continued 
Messo, Ralph (With Peds)        4143 Richmond Ave      10312  966-5556 
Nair, S. Ramachandran  2071 Clove Rd      10304  442-5550 
Olajitan, Adebambo   800 Manor Rd.; Suite 3     10314      347-562-2753 
Ortiz, Viola                    3589 Hylan Blvd      10308  966-3700 
Parab, Sangita    31 New Dorp Lane      10306  667-6500 
Parikh, Divyang   5 Little Clove Road      10301  761-4400 
Patel, Jitendra    1050 Clove Road      10301  816-6440 
Patel, Sunil                    2260 Victory Blvd          10314  761-4400 
Paulo, Daniel                   1032 Victory Blvd      10301  273-2800 
Pfaff, David                    3311 Hylan Blvd      10306  667-6776 
Polepalli, Subbaraju   741 Jewett Ave      10314  816-0101 
Przybyla, Andrew                5 Crafton Avenue           10314   698-2220 
Santiamo, Joseph (Geriatrics)  4268 Richmond Ave      10312  967-3000 
Savino, Thomas Vincent  1487 Richmond Rd      10304  979-3643 
Scafuri, III, Frank   682 Forest Ave      10310  370-3730 
Sceusa, Carl                    1550 Richmond Ave      10314  370-7700 
Schaefer, Kenneth                7 Petrus Avenue            10312  948-8000 
Scheiner, Howard                 7 Petrus Avenue            10312   948-8000 
Scopellito-Olsen, Annamarie    1501 Richmond Rd      10304  668-6963 
Seminara, Donna                  420 Lyndale Avenue        10312   967-5630 
Sgarlato, Anthony   8684 15th Ave, Bklyn.     11228  232-0703 
Sidlow, Richard (with Peds)  475 Seaview Ave      10305  226-9360 
Strange, Theodore               68 Seguine Ave             10309   356-6500 
Szerszen, Anita   475 Seaview Ave (Geriatric Dep’t)   10305  226-9000 
Tam, Wai Kwok   375 Seguine Ave      10309  226-2051 
Tarantola, Vincent              78 Todt Hill Rd; Suite 206    10314   816-0034 
Taylor, David (Palliative Care)  2260 Victory Blvd          10314   761-4400 
Tone, Paul                      11 Ralph Place             10304   447-4113 
Varma, Seema    256C Mason Ave      10305  226-6400 
Volpe, Salvatore (Adolescent)   2760 Amboy Road           10306   351-2222 
 www.svolpemd.com 
Wasser, Lawrence                251 Richmond Hill Rd      10314   761-2800 
Wetz, Robert                    242 Mason Ave      10305   226-6905 
Yiachos, Constantine   129 Slosson Ave      10314  720-5928 
Zafaranloo, John K.   235 Dongan Hills Av      10305  351-7615 
 
 
 
 Metabolic & Nutritional Medicine (Anti-Aging) 
Norton, Janet                    1629 Victory Blvd            10314 727-9125 
 www.drjanetnorton.com 
 
 
 
 MOHS Micrographic Surgery 
Buchen, Daniel   1050 Clove Rd   10301  816-6440 
 www.buchendermatology.com 
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 Nephrology   
Alpert, Bertram             1366 Victory Blvd    10301    273-3400 
Grossman, Susan   355 Bard Avenue    10301  818-4355 
Kleiner, Morton   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9506 
Pepe, John    1550 Richmond Ave     10314    982-7800 
  
 
 Neurological Surgery  
Chang, Edwin Man-Loon           1099 Targee Street    10304    448-3210 
Shiau, John                      1099 Targee St           10304    448-3210 
  
 
 Neurology  
Babu,Arun    27 New Dorp Lane    10306  667-3800  
Head, William (Neuropsychiatry) 1100 Clove Road          10301    448-5554 
Jutkowitz, Robert               78 Todt Hill Road        10314    442-7133 
Kulick, Stephen                 1099 Targee Street    10304    448-3210 
Perel, Allan                    27 New Dorp Lane       10306    667-3800 
Schwartzberg, Steven (Adult&Peds) 1099 Targee Street    10304    448-3210 
Shum, Florence   65 Columbus Avenue   10304    448-3210 
  
 
 Obstetrics/Gynecology  
Abboud, Aiman   1009 Brighton Beach Ave, Bklyn  11235  743-3121 
Ducey, James    440 Seaview Ave          10305    226-8662 
Fastman, David   355 Bard Avenue    10310  818-1822 
Giovinazzo, Alecia   450 Slosson Avenue    10314  494-2690 
Grecco, Michael   1984 Richmond Rd    10304  667-1111 
Heltzer, Paul    440 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9269 
Kokkinakis, Simon   1855 Richmond Ave    10314  987-7984 
Laudicino, Robert   4131 Richmond Ave    10312  317-9204 
Moretti, Michael (Perinatology) 355 Bard Ave         10312    987-7979 
Pessolano, Joanna   1583 Richmond Ave    10314  983-0204 
Ponterio, Jane    1583 Richmond Ave    10314  983-0204 
Priolo, Louise    1984 Richmond Rd       10306  667-1191 
Prue, John    78 Cromwell Avenue      10304    987-9175 
Reilly, James                   668 Castleton Ave        10301    448-4300 
 www.drjamesreillyobgyn.com 
Romano, Maryellen (GYN only)   1110 South Avenue    10314  761-4700 
Russell, Carol    131 Forest Ave    10301  442-7700 
Sanfilippo, Peter (MaternalFetal) 3710 Richmond Ave       10312    317-8299 
Siddiqui, Qurratulain   61 Rome Avenue    10304  720-6394 
Spierer, Gary                   78 Cromwell Avenue      10304    987-9175 
Syed, Radha                     5 Coddington Avenue       10306    351-1350 
Tubmann, Inna   78 Cromwell Avenue    10304  987-9175 
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 Ophthalmology   
DeRespinis, Patrick (Pediatrics) 2504 Richmond Road      10306    667-1010 
Gerstenfeld, David              4299 Hylan Blvd         10312    984-7616 
Gormley, Dennis                 1460 Victory Blvd       10301    447-0022 
Koser, Mark (Retina)            3611 Richmond Ave     10312    966-7200 
Kramer, Philip                  1460 Victory Blvd.       10301    447-0022 
Kung, John    23 Oceanic Ave    10312  948-8880 
Macatangay, Virginia   4006 Richmond Ave    10312  948-7230 
Nejat, Michael    4299 Hylan Blvd    10312  984-7616 
Pearlstein, Caryn (Peds & Adult Strabismus) 2504 Richmond Ave    10306    667-1010 
Pullman, Madelyn (Peds & Adult)  1551 Richmond Rd        10304    987-5330 
Schuman, Mitchell               1122 Richmond Road      10304    987-3300 
Talorico, Anthony   375 Seguine Ave    10309  226-3937 
Vozeolas, Spero                 445 Clawson Street       10306    351-0525 
Zerykier, Abraham               16 Ross Avenue           10306    667-4444 
 
 

Orthopaedic Surgery  
Accettola, Jr., Albert   1460 Victory Blvd        10301    448-3210 
Brandon, Mark   11 Ralph Place; Suite 201   10304  447-6545 
DeFranco, Michael J. (Sports; Shoulders) 565 Jewett Ave        10314    556-4700 
DeMarco, Charles                1975 Hylan Blvd    10306    987-1947 
Giovinazzo, Joseph              3311 Hylan Blvd    10306    448-3210 
Jayaram, Nadubeethi   11 Ralph Place    10304  447-6545 
L’Insalata, John                565 Jewett Ave        10314    556-4700 
 www.orthopaedicsurgical.com 
L’Insalata, John                9921 4th Ave, Bklyn      11209    238-5565 
Montalbano, Gregory             32 Lamberts Lane         10314    477-5479 
Reilly, John                    3311 Hylan Blvd          10306    448-3210 
Ruggiero, Vincent               3311 Hylan Blvd          10306    667-7500 
Soren, Stanley                  1776 Richmond Rd    10306    370-8900 
Suarez, Joseph                  3311 Hylan Blvd          10306    448-3210 
Urs, N.D. Krishne               11 Ralph Place           10304    447-6545 
  
  
 Otolaryngology  
Carney, Mark    1887 Richmond Ave    10314  370-0072 
Castellano, Bartolomeo            78 Todt Hill Road    10314  273-2626 
Ciecko, Shawn   1887 Richmond Ave    10314  370-0072 
Kim, Helen    1414 Victory Blvd    10301  447-1261 
Miceli, Peter                   1550 Richmond Ave    10312    982-0480 
Rosenberg, Joshua   2052 Richmond Road, Suite 1C  10306             241-9410 
Rosenberg, Joshua D.   5 East 98th Street; 8th Floor, Box 1191 10029    (212) 241-9410 
 (Head & Neck Surgery)  www.mountsinaifpa.org/patient-care/practices/otolaryngology 
Sinnreich, Abraham              1887 Richmond Ave    10314    370-0072 
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 Pain Management  
Babus, Glen                   1099 Targee Street    10304    448-3210 
Chapman, Kenneth   1534 Victory Blvd    10314  667-3577 
 www.SpinePainNY.com 
D’Angelo, Jack   361 Edison Street    10306  980-0101 
 www.sirehab.com 
Drucker, Perry    361 Edison Street    10306  980-0101 
 www.sirehab.com 
Elessaway, Mohamed   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
Harris, Philip    1975 Hylan Blvd    10306  240-6126 
Hassan, Elsayed   63 Ottavio Promenade   10307  490-4331 
Lopez DelCastillo, Alfredo  126 Wienland Avenue   10309    966-8120 
Maloney, Brian   3225 Victory Blvd    10314  980-9840 
Menkin, Serge    1454 Hylan Blvd    10305  668-0440 
Mensch, Jack    475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9363 
Nadler, Stephen   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
Nunez, Margarita   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-2520 
Patel, Kiran    1534 Victory Blvd    10314  667-3577 
Perez, Christopher   361 Edison Street    10306  980-0101 
 www.sirehab.com 
Rowe, Germaine   1099 Targee Street    10304  448-3210 
Satnick, Lon Jeffrey   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
Saukin, Tamara   45 McClean Ave    10305  448-6373 
 www.statenislandpain.com 
Stilwell, Anne Marie   45 McClean Ave    10305  448-6373 
 www.statenislandpain.com 
Weinberg, Jeffrey   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
  
 
 Pathology  
Kwon, C. Stephan                 355 Bard Avenue    10310  818-3099 
 

 
Pediatrics  

Alvarado, Leslie   1550 Richmond Ave; Suite 204  10314  982-1136 
Borchman, Stephen               54 Preston Ave    10312  608-1347 
Castellano, Joseph              41 Brunswick St          10314  494-9351 
DiToro, Linda                   2955 Veterans Rd. W.; # 2C  10309  356-6000 
Donati, John    4982 Hylan Blvd    10312  967-6200 
Faraci, Nick    1407 West 6 St, Bklyn   11204  236-6994 
Faraci, Nick    4982 Hylan Blvd    10312  256-1057 
Grigoletto, Ann Marie           3371 Richmond Ave    10312  984-2888 
Hanna, Mary  (Hematology)      1812 Richmond Ave       10314  761-0124 
Khorsandi, Manootcher           1874 Clove Road          10304  273-3737 
McCarthy, Brian   4982 Hylan Blvd    10312  967-6200 
McMahon, Brian                  125 Slosson Ave          10314  390-0400 
Messo, Ralph    4143 Richmond Ave    10312  966-5556 
Pelina, Buenaventura            244 Buel Avenue          10305  351-9389 



12/5/2011 

10 

 Pediatrics continued 
Putman, Donald   2550 victory Blvd    10314  983-1496 
Rabinowitz, Simon (Gastro)  355 Bard Ave, Rm 314   10310  818-4636 
Scopellito-Olsen, Annamarie    1501 Richmond Rd    10304  668-6963 
Shen, James J.  (Cardiology)   453 Colon Avenue        10308  948-2121 
Short, Joan               32 Second Street         10306  979-7472 
Sidlow, Richard   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9360 
Sinha, Rabindra                 482 Mason Avenue       10305  987-7762 
Siracuse, Jeffrey (Neo & Perinatal) 355 Bard Ave            10310  818-2859 
Sukhadia, Ila    725 Thompkins Ave    10305  447-0633 
Sukhadia, Ila    1235 Arden Avenue    10312  948-3400 
Ten, Svletana    977 48th St, Bklyn    11219  283-8894 
Tesoriero, Jené   2955 Veterans Road West   10309  356-6000 
Visconti,Ernest (Inf. Disease)  314 Seaview Ave    10305  668-3417 
Volpe, Salvatore   2760 Amboy Road    10306  351-2222 
Zona-O’Byrne, Susan    347 Edison Street             10306    351-1136 
 
  
 
 Pediatric Specialist  
D’Angelo, Jr., Jack (Phy.Med)  361 Edison Street    10306  980-0101 
 www.sirehab.com 
DeRespinis, Patrick (Ophth)  2504 Richmond Road   10306  667-1010 
Fastman, Norman (Immunology) 2291 Hylan Blvd    10306  351-3515 
Freyle, Jaime (Pediatric)  909 49th Street, Bklyn   11219  283-7743 
Hanna, Mary  (Hematology)  1812 Richmond Ave    10314  761-0124 
Langsner, Alan (Cardio)  405 Northfield Ave, NJ   07052        973-736-9997 
Pullman, Madelyn (Ophth)  1551 Richmond Rd    10304  987-5330 
Putman, Donald  (Cardio)   2550 Victory Blvd    10314  983-1496 
Rabinowitz, Simon (Gastro)   355 Bard Ave     10310  818-4636  
Schwartzberg,Steven (Neuro)   1099 Targee Street    10304  448-3210 
Shen, James Juh  (Cardiology)  453 Colon Avenue    10308  948-2121 
Siracuse, Jeffrey (Neo & Perinatal) 355 Bard Ave     10310  818-2859 
Ten Svetlana (Endocrinology)  977 48th Street-Bklyn   11219  283-8894 
Visconti, Ernest (Infectious Disease) 314 Seaview Ave    10305  668-3417 
Volpe, Salvatore (Adolescents)   2760 Amboy Road    10306  351-2222 

 
 
Phlebology  

Pomper, Stuart                  3000 Hylan Blvd.         10306  979-9100 
 
 

Physical Medicine/Rehabilitation 
D’Angelo, Jr., Jack (With Peds)  361 Edison St     10306  980-0101 
D’Angelo, Jack    2955 Veterans Rd., W.   10309  605-9355 
 www.sirehab.com 
Drucker, Perry (Acupuncture)   361 Edison St     10306  980-0101 
 www.sirehab.com 
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 Physical Medicine/Rehabilitation Continued 
Elessaway, Mohamed   475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
Harris, Philip    1975 Hylan Blvd    10306  240-6126 
Hassan, Elsayed   63 Ottavio Promenade   10307  490-4331 
Maloney, Brian   3225 Victory Blvd    10314  980-9840 
Mensch, Jack                    475 Seaview Ave     10305  226-9460 
Nadler, Stephen                 475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
Nunez, Margarita (Acupuncture) 475 Seaview Ave          10305  226-2520 
Perez, Christopher   361 Edison St     10306  980-0101 
 www.sirehab.com 
Rowe, Germaine   1099 Targee Street    10304  448-3210 
Satnick, Lon Jeffrey            475 Seaview Ave    10305  226-9463 
Weinberg, Jeffrey               475 Seaview Ave          10305  226-9463 
 
 
 
 Plastic Surgery  
Berman, Keith    1055 Hylan Blvd    10305  351-0654 
Klapper, Andrew   1112 South Avenue    10314  982-0800 
 www.sispecialsurgery.com 
Rosenberg, Joshua D.   2052 Richmond Road, Suite 1C  10306   241-9410 
Rosenberg, Joshua D.   5 East 98th Street; 8th Floor, Box 1191 10029      (212) 241-9410 
 (Facial Plastic & Reconstructive Surgery) www.mountsinaifpa.org/patient-care/practices/otolaryngology 
Smith, George  (+ Hand Surgery) 2066 Richmond Avenue    10314  608-1111 
 www.drsmithplasticsurgeon.com 
  
  
 Psychiatry  
Head, William (Neuro)  1100 Clove Road          10301  448-5554 
Idowu, Joel    1430 Clove Road          10301  273-6641 
Lee, Chol (Child/Adult)         1430 Clove Road          10301  448-0066 
Lendvai, Ivan                   27 New Dorp Lane    10306  351-0356 
Miller, Lawrence (Child/Adult) 1430 Clove Road          10301  816-8322 
Patel, Narendra                 201 Bryson Ave    10314  370-7439 
Patel, Pankaj                   1430 Clove Road          10301  816-0752 
Rao, Santapuri                  2309 Victory Blvd        10314  494-1366 
Siewers, Albert (Adult/Adoles) 55 Delafield Place       10310  727-8372 
 
 
 
 Pulmonary  
Ciccone, III, Ralph J.   27 New Dorp Ln    10306  980-5499 
Cosentino, Philip               78 Todt Hill Rd; Suite 206  10314  816-0034 
Govindaraj, Chitoor   11 Ralph Place    10304  981-8880 
Kilkenny, Thomas   501 Seaview Ave    10305  980 5700 
Maniatis, Theodore              501 Seaview Ave    10305  980-5700 
Martins, Publius    283 Bard Avenue    10310  816-8068 
Mullen-Baker, Patricia  347 Edison Street    10306  351-1136 
Tarantola, Vincent              78 Todt Hill Rd, Suite 206  10314  816-0034 
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 Radiology 
Adams, Marc (Radiation Oncology)               Regional Radiology 10310  876-2023 
Berliner, Leonard (CT;Vascular & Interventional Radiology) 475 Seaview Ave  10305  226-9179 
Buckman-Khobat, Rita (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2010 
Chan, Peggy (Nuclear Medicine, Nuclear Cardiology)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
D’Angelo, Denis (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
DeSilva, Ruwini (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Gallagher, Donna Marie (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Giaimo, Thomas (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Gugliada, Kumud (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000  
Herman, Barry (Diagnostic Radiology, Mammography)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Lee, Hoon Ku (Radiation Oncology)   Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Lorenzi, Christopher (Diagnostic & Musculoskeletal Radiology) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Manfredi, Ronald (Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-3274 
Mantello, Michael (Diagnostic Radiology, Neuroradiology)  Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Nambiar, Abhilash     475 Seaview Ave  10309  226-8862 
Peterson, Daniel (Diagnostic Radiology)         Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Raden, Mark (Neuro-Radiology)    475 Seaview Ave  10305  226-6575 
Raia, Carolyn      256 Mason Ave  10302  667-4700 
 www.vzradiology.com 
Redmond, Patricia (Mammography)   475 Seaview Ave  10305  226-9179 
Regional Radiology     360 Bard Avenue  10305  876-2000 
 www.regionalradiology.com 
Seguritan, Cesar (Diagnostic Radiology)   Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Stern, Matthew (Diagnostic Radiology, Neuroradiology) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Vinaya, Kikkeri (Diagnostic & Interventional Radiology) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Visvikis, George (Diagnostic Radiology, Neuroradiology) Regional Radiology 10310  876-2000 
Yasharpour, Sasan     2777 Hylan Blvd  10306  979-0100 
Yuz, Michael (Diagnostic)    1265 Clove Road  10301  727-9729 
 
 
 
 Rheumatology  
Alexander-Thomas, Nanette  682 Forest Ave    10310  727-0020 
Garjian, Peggy Ann   71 Todt Hill Road    10314  720-1030 
Garjian, Peggy Ann              458 Bay Ridge Pkwy, Bklyn  11209  238-4158 
Jarrett, Mark                  1534 Victory Blvd        10314  447-0055 
 
 
 
 
 Thoracic Surgery  
McGinn, Jr., Joseph (Cardio)  242 Mason Avenue    10305  226-6210 
Harris, Loren    355 Bard Avenue    10310  818-1234 
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 Urology  
Basillote, Jay    1200 South Ave    10314  370-1400 
Freyle, Jaime (Pediatric)  909 49th Street, Bklyn   11219  283-7743 
Israeli, Ron    1800 Clove Rd    10304  720-6040 
Karanikolas, Nicholas   256C Mason Ave    10305  226-6031 
Krantz, Ronald                  78 Todt Hill Road    10314  448-3880 
Lessing, Jeffrey   2627A Hylan Blvd    10306  667-0080 
Motta, Joseph                   1200 South Avenue    10303  370-1400 
Plawker, Marc                   2454 Hylan Blvd    10301  233-1300 
Savino, Michael                 375 Seguine Ave; 1st floor  10309  226-2950 
Sherman, Joel                   2454 Hylan Blvd    10301  233-1300 
 
 Vascular Surgery  
Dossa, Christos   2460 Hylan Blvd   10306  667-7927 
Ferzli, George    65 Cromwell Ave    10304  667-8100 
Ferzli, George     50 East 69 Street, NY, NY                       10021       (212) 784-9200 
Pomper, Stuart                  3000 Hylan Blvd.         10306  979-9100 
Sithian, Nedunchezian           1130 Victory Blvd        10301  448-5400 
Tejani, Feroze                  4002 Richmond Ave     10312  317-1551 


